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Ref No: BKU/CE/UG/01/2019

Date: 04.01.19

Schedule of UG Semester | & Semester |l Examinations 2018-19

Theory Examinations

Half | (11:00 am to 01:00 pm)

Half Il (02:00 pm to 04:00 pm)

Date Da
y Semester | Semester Il

Bengali (P), Botany (P), Commerce 1 (P),
21.01.19 Monday Physics (P) Core 5 (H)
22.01.19 Tuesday | Core 1 (H), Sociology (P) Bengali (P), Botany (P), Commerce 5 (P), Physics (P)
24.01.19 Thursday | Zoology (P), Sanskrit (P) Core 6 (H), Sociology (P)
25.01.19 Friday Core 2 (H), History (P) Zoology (P), Sanskrit (P), Economics (P)
28.01.19 Monday :’:Pd)ucanon (P), Chemistry (P), Defence Studies Core 7 (H), History (P)
29.01.19 Tuesday | GE1(H) SEC1(P)
30.01.19 | Wednesday | MIL 1 Core (P) - (Arts, Com) GE3(H)
31.01.19 Thursday | AECC 1 (H &P) (Arts) MIL 2 Core (P) - (Arts, Com)

| 01.0219 | Friday AECC 1 (H & P) (Sc & Commerce) SEC 1 (H), Philosophy (P), Computer Science (P)

Mathematics (P), Commerce 2 (P), Music (P), ; R

02.02.19 Saturday Physical Edu (P) Education (P), Chemistry (P)
. ; : Mathematics (P), Commerce 6 (P), Music (P),

04.02.19 Monday Physiology (P), English (P), Santali (P) Physical Edu (P)
05.02.19 Tuesday Philosophy (P), Computer Science (P) Physiology (P), English (P), Santali (P)
06.02.19 | Wednesday | Geography (P), Economics (P) Political Science (P), Environmental Science (P)
07.02.19 Thursday | Political Science (P), Environmental Science (P) | Geography (P)

Practical Examinations of Programme/GE/SEC courses

All Practical Examinations for Programme, GE and SEC to be held at Home Center and to be completed within 18.01.2019

Practical Examinations of Honours courses

Date Day Half | Half Il
Semester | Semester |ll
12.02.19 Tuesday C-1 (Honours) C-5 (Honours)
13.02.19 | Wednesday C-1 (Honours) C-5 (Honours)
14.02.19 Thursday C-1 (Honours) C-6 (Honours)
15.02.19 Friday C-2 (Honours) C-6 (Honours)
16.02.19 Saturday C-2 (Honours) I C-7 (Honours)
18.02.19 Monday C-2 (Honours) C-7 (Honours)

NB: In case of exigency/ time limitation, covenor concerned may extend the time of practical examinations
(Honours/Programme/GE/SEC) in consultation with the examination center and examiners.

Sd/-
Controller of Examinations
Bankura University




Bankura University Semester I & III Examination Centre

College

Exam centre Name Code College Name
101 Bankura Christian College 118 Saldiha College
103 B. Z. S. Mahila Mahavidyapith
102 Bankura Sammilani College
107 Chhatna Chandidas Mahavidyalaya
- B. Z. S. Mahila 113 Panchmura Mahavidyalaya
Makavidyapith 119 Saltora Netaji Centenary College
108 Gobindaprasad Mahavidyalaya
104 Barjora College 110 Jamini Roy College
122 Kabi Jagatram Roy Government General Degree
College, Mejia
110 Jamini Roy College 104 Barjora College
- ihabva Adihas 114 P. R. Murmu Smriti Mahavidyalaya
Mahavidyalaya 123 Govt. General Degree College, Ranibandh
113 Panchmura Mahavidyalaya 117 Ramananda College
101 Bankura Christian College
114 kb Mur:mu b 105 Birsha Munda Memorial College
Mahavidyalaya
116 Raipur Block Mahavidyalaya
109 Indas Mahavidyalaya
115 Patrasayer Mahavidyalaya
124 Akui Kamalabala Womens College
106 Chatra Ramai Pandit Mahavidyalaya
112 Onda Thana Mahavidyalaya
117 Ramananda College
120 Sonamukhi College
121 S. D. D. Kathiababa Mahavidyalaya
118 Saldiha College 111 Khatra Adibasi Mahavidyalaya
115 Patrasayer Mahavidyalaya
120 Sonamukhi College
102 Bankura Sammilani College




